REF. LS20
Agence  Île de France
Agence Est
Agence Sud-Ouest
Service Export

Connection diagram
Output 04(44) Output 50 Output 54
Ordering code
1. 2. 3.
LS20 - - -
1. Ranges [mm] min..optimal/maximal detecting zones
1 30..250/350
2 60..350/600
3 200..1300/2000
4 350..3400/5000
5 600..6000/8000
2. Output
04 1 PNP-switching output
44 2 PNP-switching outputs
50 1 analogue output 4..20 mA/0..10 V DC
54 1 analogue output, 1 PNP-switching output
3. Options
00 without option
VA case stainless steel 1.4571
Accessory connection cable
SKM5E-02 2 m
SKM5E-02VA 2 m, plug material stainless steel
SKM5E-05 5 m
SKM5E-05VA 5 m, plug material stainless steel
Document non contractuel - Nous nous réservons la possibilité de faire évoluer les caractéristiques de nos produits sans préavis
Siège social Lyon / 9 rue de Catalogne - Parc des Pivolles - 69153 Décines Cedex / +33 (0)4 72 15 88 70 / contact@c2ai.com